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First name

Korbin
Daniel
Ethan
Wwill
Phoenix
Morgan
Colin
Carson
Austin
Josh
Zach
Kaleb
Aidan
David
Everett
Darnell
Matt
Isaac
Brandon
Grayson
Ryan
Afton
Wwill
Joel
Joe
Adam
Joey
C.J.
Ben
will
Marcus
Brett
George
Sam
Wayne
Tyler
Adam
Parker
Jake
Jack

Last name
Hendricks
Stinespring
Goforth
Murray
Cole
McCoy
Ball

Wise
Hanks
Hefta
Treser
Bohrnstedt
Ball

Hirsh
Vick
Golson
Kessner
Johnston
Blackwell
Shelton
Sims
Buckland
Ingram
Hunter
Lucas
Vaught
Delpercio
Linkous
Rudd
Sharpe
llardo
Palmer
Scharps
Roman
Myers
Fiorda
Peton
Robertson
Verniel
Hale

Blacksburg High School
2012 Varsity Football

Offense

RB
WR
WR
RB
QB
RB
WR
PK
QB
WR
QB
QB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
QB
WR
WR
RB
RB
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Defense
LB
DB
DB
LB
LB
DB
DB

Punter
LB
DB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DE
DE
LB
LB
DT
DE
LB
DT
DT
DE
DT
DE
DT
DE
DB
DE

Height
5'11"
5'10"
5'8"
5'10
5'9"
5'7"
6'0"
5'10"
5'11"
6'0"
6'0"
6'6"
5'11"
511"
6'1"
5'10"
5'8"
6'1"
6'1"
5'10"
6'0"
5'9"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
6'7"
5'7"
511"
5'10"
6'0"
6'0"
5'10"
6'2"
6'1"
5'9"
6'1"
6'4"
6'3"
5'7"
6'0"

Weight
195
154
130
160
185
137
155
144
186
175
152
180
150
151
158
147
162
174
145
145
160
165
168
177
167
249
157
190
203
175
261
224
197
188
215
198
274
225
140
172

Class
Soph
Sr
Soph
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Soph
Soph
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Soph
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Soph
Soph
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Jr



